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SPEC    Dyer Channel

Profi le & Dimensions

Available TivoTape Options - Indoor

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

DEFINE
LB
SB
HO

FUSE24
RGB

Ordering Information

DYER-EC-01
Solid End Cap

DYER-EC-02
Powerfeed End Cap

DYER-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Silver Anodized Aluminum 
Extrusion, 6.5’ Lengths

DYER-MTBK
Mounting Clip

DYER-LNS-OP-6.5
Opal Lens,6.5’ Lengths

0.71”
(18mm)

0.71”
(18mm)

0.46”
11.68mm
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Photometrics (based on 27K HO)

DYER WITH 2700K
Delivered Lumens per foot: 83
Watts per foot: 3.3
CRI : 98
Peak Candela: 29.4

Diode Visibility

Opal lens


